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30TH ANNUAL BEAR SWAMP RUN

CENTRAL VERMONT RUNNERS
RUMNEY MEMORIAL SCHOOL JULY 12, 2008 Weather: FAIR

*xkkkxxxkk OQOVERALL RESULTS *****k k% *x*xk

>>>> SEE PAGE 2 FOR AGE GROUP AWARDS LIST <<<<

Place Name Age S Time Pace
1 TYLER KATZENBERG 26 M 35:50 6:18
2 MIKE WHITE 29 M 36:13 6:22
3 ROSS SAXTON 20 M 36:19 6:23
4 BOB EMMONS 49 M 36:24 6:24
5 TODD ARCHAMBAULT 33 M 37:42 6:37
6 MEG VALENTINE 29 F 37:46 6:38
7 ROBYN ANDERSON 21 F 40:00 7:02
8 CHUCK ARNOLD 61 M 40:19 7:05
9 STEVE BURKHOLDER 56 M 40:31 7:07

10 SUE HACKNEY 51 F 40:37 7:08
11 DAVE HAMMOND 48 M 40:45 7:09
12 MACK GARDNER-MORSE 47 M 40:56 7:11
13 JESSICA COVER 38 F 41:06 7:13
14 ANDY SHUFORD 48 M 41:10 7:14
15 VICTORIA COMER 28 F  41:27 7:17
16 JEFFREY PRESCOTT 44 M 41:29 7:17
17 JOHN HACKNEY 63 M 41:40 7:19
18 BILL HOLLAND 57 M 42:11 7:25
19 MOIRA DURNIN 57 F 43:28 7:38
20 SUSAN TURCOTTE 49 F 43:35 7:39
21 ANDY EDWARDS 33 M 43:45 7:41
22 GREG GERDEL 61 M 44:33 7:49
23 SANDY COLVIN 40 F 44:45 7:52
24 ANN BUSHEY 50 F 46:34 8:11
25 DICK THOMPSON 62 M 46:46 8:13
26 DENNIS CASEY 50 M 49:57 8:46
27 GERALD BARNEY 75 M 50:16 8:50
28 GREG WIGHT 62 M 50:41 8:54
29 RUSSELL FINN 36 M 50:42 8:54
30 ERICA HOYT 30 F 50:43 8:54
31 JOHN MAHONEY 54 M 51:18 9:00
32 BECKY DIEDRICH 44 F 51:38 9:04
33 ADAM ROSEN 41 M 53:43 9:26
34 WHITNEY MACHNIK 45 F 54:51 9:38
35 CANDACE DANE 51 F 54:55 9:39
36 LINDA PRESCOTT 60 F 55:45 9:47
37 JACQUELINE MAISONPI 20 F 56:33 9:56
38 GERRY CARLSON 76 M 58:24 10:15
39 PAUL DELUCA 49 M 59:22 10:25
40 NEWTON BAKER 66 M 1:00:15 10:35
41 ARCHAE LAUBMEIER 43 F 1:04:06 11:15
42 BETTY ROSE 60 F 1:06:30 11:40



*Fxxkkkxxxk AGE GROUP AWARDS LIST ***x*xkkkkxkkkkx

1 MEG VALENTINE

1 TYLER KATZENBERG

ROBYN ANDERSO
VICTORIA COME
JACQUELINE MA

N

15
37

J
N

MIKE WHITE
ROSS SAXTON

=

13
30

JESSICA COVER
ERICA HOYT

=

TODD ARCHAMBA
ANDY EDWARDS
RUSSELL FINN

N

21
29

w

20
23
32
34
41

SUSAN TURCOTT
SANDY COLVIN
BECKY DIEDRIC
WHITNEY MACHN
ARCHAE LAUBME

g W N

BOB EMMONS
DAVE HAMMOND
MACK GARDNER-
ANDY SHUFORD
JEFFREY PRESC
ADAM ROSEN
PAUL DELUCA

11
12
14
16
33
39

~N o U W N

10
19
24
35

SUE HACKNEY
MOIRA DURNIN
ANN BUSHEY

CANDACE DANE

DSw N

STEVE BURKHOL
BILL HOLLAND
DENNIS CASEY
JOHN MAHONEY

18
26
31

Sw N

FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS
29

MALE OVERALL RESULTS
26

FEMALE AGE GROUP O

MALE AGE GROUP 0 - 19

FEMALE AGE GROUP -
N 21
R 28
ISONPI 20

20

MALE AGE GROUP
29
20

20

FEMALE AGE GROUP
38
30

30

MALE AGE GROUP
ULT 33

33

36

30

FEMALE AGE
E 49
40
44
45
43

GROUP 40

H
IK
IER

MALE AGE GROUP
49
48
47
48
44
41
49

40

MORSE

OTT

FEMALE AGE
51
57
50
51

GROUP 50

MALE AGE GROUP
DER 56

57

50

54

50

19

Page 2

37:46

35:50

(NO FINISHERS)

(NO FINISHERS)

29

29

39

39

49

49

59

59

40:

41

56:

36:
36:

41

50:

37:
43:
50:

43:
44 .
51:
54:
:04:

36:
40:
40:
41:

41

53:
59:

40:
43:
46:
54:

40:
42
49;:
51:

00
227
33

13
19

:06
43

42
45
42

35
45
38
51
06

24
45
56
10
:29
43
22

37
28
34
55

31
11
57
18



N

o U W N

=

36
42

17
22
25
28
40

27
38

FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 - 69
LINDA PRESCOTT 60
BETTY ROSE 60

MALE AGE GROUP 60 - 69

CHUCK ARNOLD 61
JOHN HACKNEY 63
GREG GERDEL 61
DICK THOMPSON 62
GREG WIGHT 62
NEWTON BAKER 66

FEMALE AGE GROUP 70 - 99

MALE AGE GROUP 70 - 99
GERALD BARNEY 75
GERRY CARLSON 76

55:
:30

40:
41:
: 33
46:
50:
1:00:

44

45

19
40

46
41
15

(NO FINISHERS)

50:
58:

16
24



